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EXITRENTERANCE

DIREC

WIDTH--SHA
LENGTH--SHB
PiT--P

LAST FLOOR H--TFH
DOOR--DW
CABIN WIDTH--CW
CABIN LENGHT--CD
CABIN HEIGHT
CAPASITY

SPEED

STOP

ATYPE

1400
1400
200
3000
600
1100
690
2000

240
0.15-0.30
m/sn
2-5

1400
1400
250
3000
600
1000
580
2000

240
0.15-0.30
m/sn
2-5
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ELEGANT HDR / MRL - TECHNIC DETAILS

B TYPE

1500 1500
1500 1500
200 250
3000 3000
700 700
1200 1100
740 710
2000 2000
240 240
0.15-0.30 0.15-0.30
m/sn m/sn
2-5 2-5

ul

SHB

www.cenka.com.tr

® ©

SHB

CTYPE

1600 1600 1850
1600 1600 1850
250 300 250
3000 3000 3000
800 800 900
1300 1200 1300
840 810 1200
2000 2000 2000
320 320 320
0.15-0.30 0.15-0.30 0.15-0.30
m/sn m/sn m/sn
2-5 2-5 2-5

DISABLED

SAME DIREC SAME DIREC SAME DIREC SAME DIREC
HDR MRL HDR MRL HDR MRL HDR MRL

1850
1850
300
3000
900
1300
1200
2000

320
0.15-0.30
m/sn
2-5

CwW

CD
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/—COLOR OPTION\

1013 7016 7039
8008 9005 9016
N\ /
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/—EXTERNAL CASSETTEW

BTG-1 BTG-2 BTG-3 BTG-4
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ELEGANT HDR / MRL - ORDER FORM
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CEILING

TVN-2

FLOOR COVERING

x 3
%
s
Q‘
Vo
@l
B AA, [P

e

<)
P
ggs

|

el

B

<
[R

TBN-2

[

TBN-4

GLASS

CM-3

EXTERNAL
CASSETTE

BTG-1 [] BTG-2 [] BTG-3 [] BTG-4 []
q =
j D Preference Box
DOOR HANDLE o ‘ M Preferred Box
KK-1 ] KK-2 KK-3 []
RAL KODE PAINT .
FE"(-)EV%EREC;SPT:ITI\'E 1013 7016 7039 9005 9016
1| O [] 1| O
cocencwrrs | | N
A WOODEN ADK-1 ADK-2 ADK-3 ADK-4 ADK-5 ADK-6
PATTERN l:I I:l D D |:| |:|
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